concreting near PTR Plinth
,extension of approach road,
pathway towards isolator
structures and other allied civil
works in the premises of JoYdeb

33/1I KV Sub-Station under
DDUGJY Scheme , BolPur
Division in the district Birbhum.

Rs.6,92,191.00

Rs. 826.00 (Eight
Hundred And

Twenty Six
Only.) (Non
Refundable.)

01(One)
Months from

the date of
Handing over

of site.

Rs, 13,844.00
(Rupees
Thirteen

Thousand Eight
Hundred And

Forty Four Only
In Words.)

Vidyut Bhawa n,Block-DJ,Sector-ll, Bidhannagar,Kolkata-91

j. A prospective bidder shall be allowed to participate in a particular job either in the capacity of individual or as a
partner of a firm. If found to have applied severally in a job, all his applications will be re.iected for that,iob lvithout